
00:28,24 - 01:00,97 - 01:33,72 - 02:03.96

4. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.17 5

00:27,95 - 00:58,35 - 01:29,13 - 02:00.05

2. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:01.53 7

00:28,11 - 00:59,39 - 01:31,64 - 02:01.53

3. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:03.96 6

CAMP. PROVINCIALE GIOV. E ASS. 2GG
MERANO (10/03/2018) - MERANARENA (8 corsie, base 25m)

 Gara/Rennen n.1 - 200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:00.05 9

00:30,22 - 01:03,62 - 01:38,10 - 02:12.18

12. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 02:12.36

00:30,15 - 01:04,61 - 01:40,11 - 02:12.36

00:29,21 - 01:02,74 - 01:37,14 - 02:08.21

10. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:08.63

00:28,97 - 01:02,15 - 01:35,63 - 02:08.63

11. PEZZEI  MICHAEL (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:12.18

00:28,55 - 01:00,96 - 01:34,91 - 02:06.64

8. BORTOLI  TOMMASO (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:07.46 1

00:30,29 - 01:02,98 - 01:36,12 - 02:07.46

9. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:08.21

00:29,06 - 01:00,55 - 01:33,47 - 02:05.63

6. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:06.63 3

00:28,18 - 01:00,47 - 01:32,63 - 02:06.63

7. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:06.64 2

4. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.17 5

00:29,09 - 01:01,00 - 01:33,63 - 02:05.17

5. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.63 4

00:30,15 - 01:04,61 - 01:40,11 - 02:12.36

13. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:12.82



00:32,03 - 01:06,78 - 01:42,98 - 02:17.86

20. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:20.25

00:32,12 - 01:07,96 - 01:44,46 - 02:20.25

21. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:20.36

00:31,80 - 01:06,59 - 01:42,33 - 02:16.35

18. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:17.27

00:30,66 - 01:05,20 - 01:41,63 - 02:17.27

19. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:17.86

00:30,47 - 01:04,67 - 01:39,94 - 02:14.19

16. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:14.78

00:31,41 - 01:06,18 - 01:41,06 - 02:14.78

17. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 02:16.35

00:29,81 - 01:03,59 - 01:39,38 - 02:12.82

14. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:13.50

00:31,26 - 01:05,48 - 01:40,61 - 02:13.50

15. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 02:14.19

02:12.82

00:35,53 - 01:15,31 - 01:55,22 - 02:32.54

00:33,18 - 01:10,43 - 01:48,53 - 02:25.51

28. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO 02:29.80

00:35,44 - 01:14,99 - 01:55,26 - 02:29.80

29. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:32.54

00:33,05 - 01:09,85 - 01:47,27 - 02:23.72

26. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:25.12

00:32,56 - 01:10,17 - 01:48,12 - 02:25.12

27. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:25.51

00:32,48 - 01:08,52 - 01:45,28 - 02:20.63

24. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:20.78

00:32,05 - 01:07,72 - 01:44,35 - 02:20.78

25. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:23.72

00:31,79 - 01:07,78 - 01:45,34 - 02:20.36

22. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 02:20.50

00:32,83 - 01:08,65 - 01:44,83 - 02:20.50

23. DE SANTIS  DAVIDE (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:20.63

30. FABI  TOMMASO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:32.70



00:27,55 - 00:58,10 - 01:29,07 - 01:59.10

4. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:02.34 5

00:27,80 - 00:58,28 - 01:29,96 - 02:02.34

2. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:54.28 7

00:26,85 - 00:55,74 - 01:25,54 - 01:54.28

3. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:59.10 6

00:36,25 - 01:18,04 - 02:01,03 - 02:39.95

Juniores/Junioren

1. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:53.52 9

00:26,59 - 00:55,29 - 01:24,28 - 01:53.52

00:34,61 - 01:14,97 - 01:56,38 - 02:34.21

32. PAN  LAURIN (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:38.67

00:35,21 - 01:15,88 - 01:58,29 - 02:38.67

33. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 02:39.95

00:33,91 - 01:13,73 - 01:53,64 - 02:32.70

31. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:34.21

1. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:10.64 9

00:30,04 - 01:02,91 - 01:36,84 - 02:10.64

2. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:13.43 7

00:28,73 - 01:00,96 - 01:34,79 - 02:07.94

10. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:14.49

00:30,91 - 01:05,29 - 01:40,95 - 02:14.49

 Gara/Rennen n.2 - 200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

00:29,36 - 01:01,60 - 01:33,93 - 02:05.37

8. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.60 1

00:28,60 - 01:00,35 - 01:33,15 - 02:05.60

9. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:07.94

00:27,02 - 00:58,17 - 01:30,52 - 02:03.36

6. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:04.12 3

00:28,92 - 01:00,48 - 01:32,16 - 02:04.12

7. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.37 2

5. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:03.36 4

2. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:13.43 7



00:31,74 - 01:07,59 - 01:45,37 - 02:22.23

00:31,62 - 01:06,82 - 01:43,07 - 02:18.87

9. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:21.54

00:34,10 - 01:10,08 - 01:45,90 - 02:21.54

10. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:22.23

00:32,38 - 01:07,59 - 01:44,11 - 02:18.07

7. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:18.37 2

00:32,02 - 01:07,07 - 01:43,13 - 02:18.37

8. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:18.87 1

00:31,78 - 01:05,84 - 01:40,89 - 02:15.94

5. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:16.82 4

00:32,58 - 01:07,66 - 01:42,49 - 02:16.82

6. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:18.07 3

00:30,99 - 01:05,41 - 01:40,05 - 02:13.43

3. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:14.67 6

00:30,40 - 01:04,16 - 01:39,55 - 02:14.67

4. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:15.94 5

00:34,74 - 01:13,97 - 01:54,09 - 02:33.19

19. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:33.23

00:35,27 - 01:13,93 - 01:53,90 - 02:31.79

17. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:31.89

00:35,07 - 01:13,56 - 01:53,47 - 02:31.89

18. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:33.19

00:34,77 - 01:13,02 - 01:53,10 - 02:31.13

15. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 02:31.21

00:33,47 - 01:11,95 - 01:51,71 - 02:31.21

16. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:31.79

00:33,85 - 01:11,31 - 01:49,88 - 02:26.45

13. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:30.54

00:34,77 - 01:14,36 - 01:54,58 - 02:30.54

14. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - AS MERANO 02:31.13

00:31,74 - 01:07,59 - 01:45,37 - 02:22.23

11. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:24.18

00:32,71 - 01:09,80 - 01:47,47 - 02:24.18

12. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:26.45

19. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:33.23



00:37,34 - 01:18,93 - 02:01,67 - 02:42.31

27. DE MARTIN PINTER  NOEMI (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:49.73

00:37,95 - 01:20,76 - 02:06,39 - 02:49.73

00:35,68 - 01:16,78 - 02:00,12 - 02:41.61

25. VONKLAUSNER  VIKTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:42.19

00:37,66 - 01:18,92 - 02:01,82 - 02:42.19

26. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 02:42.31

00:35,23 - 01:15,36 - 01:56,94 - 02:37.86

23. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:40.65

00:36,32 - 01:17,58 - 02:00,41 - 02:40.65

24. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO 02:41.61

00:36,23 - 01:15,26 - 01:55,04 - 02:33.58

21. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:35.41

00:36,98 - 01:17,45 - 01:57,68 - 02:35.41

22. SALVIA  SOPHIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:37.86

00:33,64 - 01:12,71 - 01:53,90 - 02:33.23

20. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:33.58

00:30,85 - 01:04,41 - 01:39,44 - 02:13.69

4. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:14.02 5

00:30,70 - 01:04,46 - 01:39,30 - 02:14.02

5. DE PALMA  IRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:22.51 4

2. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:12.54 7

00:31,63 - 01:05,43 - 01:39,45 - 02:12.54

3. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:13.69 6

00:35,08 - 01:13,89 - 01:54,12 - 99:99.99

Juniores/Junioren

1. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:08.11 9

00:29,78 - 01:02,15 - 01:35,18 - 02:08.11

00:40,45 - 01:24,03 - 02:08,38 - 02:50.14

29. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:55.01

00:40,47 - 01:25,65 - 02:12,04 - 02:55.01

0. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN  SQ: Falsa 

00:37,95 - 01:20,76 - 02:06,39 - 02:49.73

28. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:50.14

00:32,93 - 01:09,06 - 01:46,13 - 02:22.51

02:22.51



00:34,29 - 01:14,72 - 01:54,75 - 02:30.72

14. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:33.82

00:33,23 - 01:11,49 - 01:51,46 - 02:30.29

12. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO 02:30.38

00:35,51 - 01:13,84 - 01:52,62 - 02:30.38

13. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO 02:30.72

00:34,23 - 01:11,86 - 01:49,82 - 02:27.26

10. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:27.30

00:32,72 - 01:10,31 - 01:49,08 - 02:27.30

11. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO 02:30.29

00:32,97 - 01:09,45 - 01:47,44 - 02:25.05

8. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO 02:25.43 1

00:32,79 - 01:09,96 - 01:48,38 - 02:25.43

9. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:27.26

6. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:24.63 3

00:32,45 - 01:08,94 - 01:46,98 - 02:24.63

7. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:25.05 2

00:31,83 - 01:07,34 - 01:45,79 - 02:22.06

00:31,50 - 01:05,45 - 01:39,79 - 02:12.81

4. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:21.65 5

00:32,43 - 01:08,28 - 01:44,95 - 02:21.65

5. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 02:22.06 4

00:29,81 - 01:02,86 - 01:36,67 - 02:09.63

2. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:09.99 7

00:29,76 - 01:02,67 - 01:36,26 - 02:09.99

3. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:12.81 6

00:35,37 - 01:15,92 - 01:58,59 - 02:38.46

16. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:38.69

00:36,30 - 01:17,23 - 01:59,19 - 02:38.69

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:09.63 9

14. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:33.82

00:35,95 - 01:15,81 - 01:56,72 - 02:33.82

15. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO 02:38.46

6. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:25.01 3



00:31,31 - 01:05.24

5. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.10 4

00:30,86 - 01:03.36

3. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.66 6

00:30,97 - 01:03.66

4. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:05.24 5

1. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.73 9

00:29,45 - 01:00.73

2. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:03.36 7

 Gara/Rennen n.3 - 100 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

00:34,80 - 01:13,55 - 01:53,45 - 02:32.82

8. NASCIMBENI  SARA (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:50.81 1

00:36,79 - 01:19,53 - 02:05,37 - 02:50.81

00:33,24 - 01:10,39 - 01:47,91 - 02:25.01

7. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:32.82 2

00:36,31 - 01:13.15

13. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.84

00:35,87 - 01:14.84

00:34,37 - 01:10.90

11. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.93

00:34,77 - 01:10.93

12. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:13.15

00:34,32 - 01:09.67

9. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:10.17

00:34,48 - 01:10.17

10. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:10.90

00:33,58 - 01:08.84

7. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:08.94 2

00:33,65 - 01:08.94

8. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 01:09.67 1

5. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.10 4

00:32,78 - 01:08.10

6. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:08.84 3

00:35,87 - 01:14.84

14. TUZI  ALESSANDRO (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:15.32



00:29,14 - 00:59.97

2. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:00.93 7

00:29,70 - 01:00.93

00:38,14 - 01:19.51

0. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO  SQ: Arrivo irreg.

00:37,54 - 99:99.99

Juniores/Junioren

1. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.97 9

00:36,65 - 01:16.29

17. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 01:16.78

00:36,95 - 01:16.78

18. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:19.51

00:36,49 - 01:15.32

15. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.46

00:37,81 - 01:15.46

16. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:16.29

01:15.32

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:07.03 9

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.41 9

00:31,64 - 01:05.41

 Gara/Rennen n.4 - 100 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich

00:31,38 - 01:04.27

6. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:05.18 3

00:31,75 - 01:05.18

0. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN  SQ: NP - NaS

00:29,43 - 01:00.97

4. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.05 5

00:30,69 - 01:03.05

5. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.27 4

00:29,70 - 01:00.93

3. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.97 6

1. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:07.03 9

00:32,49 - 01:07.03



00:36,25 - 01:15.71

9. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.90

00:37,36 - 01:15.90

00:35,37 - 01:13.06

7. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:13.43 2

00:35,36 - 01:13.43

8. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:15.71 1

00:35,60 - 01:12.43

5. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.96 4

00:35,99 - 01:12.96

6. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 01:13.06 3

00:34,69 - 01:11.01

3. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.97 6

00:35,09 - 01:11.97

4. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.43 5

2. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:11.01 7

00:43,13 - 01:26.39

00:41,20 - 01:24.92

17. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:25.38

00:41,57 - 01:25.38

18. VONKLAUSNER  VIKTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:26.39

00:37,88 - 01:19.16

15. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - AS MERANO 01:20.60

00:39,67 - 01:20.60

16. SALVIA  SOPHIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:24.92

00:37,44 - 01:17.56

13. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.73

00:38,79 - 01:18.73

14. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:19.16

00:35,94 - 01:16.00

11. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.11

00:37,68 - 01:17.11

12. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:17.56

10. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:16.00

00:43,13 - 01:26.39



00:32,73 - 01:08.76

4. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO 01:09.32 5

2. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:08.35 7

00:33,32 - 01:08.35

3. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.76 6

00:45,39 - 01:33.44

Juniores/Junioren

1. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.61 9

00:33,24 - 01:07.61

00:42,17 - 01:27.91

21. ZELSKA  KINGA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:28.52

00:42,68 - 01:28.52

22. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 01:33.44

19. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 01:27.66

00:42,63 - 01:27.66

20. DE MARTIN PINTER  NOEMI (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 01:27.91

00:36,16 - 01:14.98

12. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:15.99

00:37,32 - 01:15.99

00:34,63 - 01:11.52

10. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO 01:13.23

00:35,81 - 01:13.23

11. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:14.98

00:34,11 - 01:11.30

8. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:11.50 1

00:34,50 - 01:11.50

9. PRINOTH  VERENA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:11.52

00:34,45 - 01:10.28

6. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.17 3

00:34,18 - 01:11.17

7. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:11.30 2

00:32,65 - 01:09.32

5. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:10.28 4

13. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:17.48



00:37,18 - 01:19.00

00:36,19 - 01:12.61

4. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.88 5

00:35,48 - 01:13.88

5. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:19.00 4

2. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:09.94 7

00:33,22 - 01:09.94

3. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.61 6

00:39,67 - 01:21.57

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:05.62 9

00:31,81 - 01:05.62

00:37,56 - 01:17.48

14. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:18.92

00:39,64 - 01:18.92

15. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO 01:21.57

00:42,18 - 01:31,29 - 02:21,30 - 03:10.51

8. PAN  LAURIN (2004) - SSV BOZEN 03:16.76 1

00:39,01 - 01:23,06 - 02:09,02 - 02:49.67

6. DE SANTIS  DAVIDE (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:53.49 3

00:40,90 - 01:25,25 - 02:09,75 - 02:53.49

7. FABI  TOMMASO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:10.51 2

00:36,55 - 01:18,34 - 02:02,32 - 02:44.93

4. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:47.80 5

00:38,65 - 01:21,97 - 02:05,22 - 02:47.80

5. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:49.67 4

00:34,83 - 01:14,42 - 01:54,42 - 02:33.04

2. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:33.93 7

00:34,32 - 01:13,51 - 01:54,29 - 02:33.93

3. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:44.93 6

 Gara/Rennen n.5 - 200 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:33.04 9

8. PAN  LAURIN (2004) - SSV BOZEN 03:16.76 1



00:38,85 - 01:22,32 - 02:06,79 - 02:50.55

3. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:51.14 6

00:37,61 - 01:21,06 - 02:07,07 - 02:51.14

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:48.86 9

00:38,01 - 01:20,92 - 02:04,50 - 02:48.86

2. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:50.55 7

00:34,83 - 01:15,90 - 01:58,11 - 02:40.26

3. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO 02:52.42 6

00:37,39 - 01:21,20 - 02:06,76 - 02:52.42

 Gara/Rennen n.6 - 200 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich

1. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:26.73 9

00:33,46 - 01:11,10 - 01:48,80 - 02:26.73

2. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 02:40.26 7

00:43,41 - 01:33,67 - 02:26,35 - 03:16.76

Juniores/Junioren

00:47,37 - 01:43,55 - 02:41,88 - 03:39.27

0. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO  SQ: Nuotata 

00:48,14 - 01:42,79 - 02:39,34 - 99:99.99

00:44,01 - 01:36,19 - 02:28,97 - 03:20.12

9. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 03:29.01

00:46,73 - 01:39,69 - 02:34,51 - 03:29.01

10. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 03:39.27

00:40,56 - 01:26,68 - 02:13,11 - 02:58.84

7. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 03:17.57 2

00:44,50 - 01:35,26 - 02:26,61 - 03:17.57

8. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:20.12 1

00:41,27 - 01:27,17 - 02:13,60 - 02:58.46

5. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:58.67 4

00:40,09 - 01:25,81 - 02:12,22 - 02:58.67

6. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:58.84 3

00:37,61 - 01:21,06 - 02:07,07 - 02:51.14

4. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:58.46 5

Juniores/Junioren



 Gara/Rennen n.7 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männlich

00:37,87 - 01:21,08 - 02:04,27 - 02:47.19

3. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:55.87 6

00:39,68 - 01:24,14 - 02:10,28 - 02:55.87

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:34.70 9

00:35,67 - 01:14,71 - 01:54,48 - 02:34.70

2. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:47.19 7

00:42,53 - 01:31,20 - 02:19,40 - 03:06.61

4. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO 03:16.40 5

00:45,08 - 01:33,85 - 02:25,11 - 03:16.40

Cadetti/Kadetten

00:39,24 - 01:24,49 - 02:10,49 - 02:55.98

2. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 03:00.79 7

00:40,09 - 01:26,44 - 02:13,74 - 03:00.79

3. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 03:06.61 6

1. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:55.98 9

00:32,22 - 01:10.12

7. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.81 2

00:32,90 - 01:10.81

8. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.04 1

00:29,16 - 01:03.91

5. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.30 4

00:30,51 - 01:09.30

6. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:10.12 3

00:29,52 - 01:03.59

3. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.75 6

00:29,73 - 01:03.75

4. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:03.91 5

1. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:02.40 9

00:29,32 - 01:02.40

2. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.59 7

 Gara/Rennen n.7 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

00:33,54 - 01:11.04



00:36,31 - 01:18.75

17. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO 01:20.69

00:36,13 - 01:17.71

15. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.26

00:36,11 - 01:18.26

16. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:18.75

00:35,62 - 01:14.56

13. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 01:16.34

00:35,38 - 01:16.34

14. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:17.71

00:33,45 - 01:12.99

11. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:14.37

00:34,13 - 01:14.37

12. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:14.56

9. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:11.65

00:32,97 - 01:11.65

10. PEZZEI  MICHAEL (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:12.99

00:28,92 - 01:02.04

00:28,71 - 01:01.17

4. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:01.64 5

00:28,10 - 01:01.64

5. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:02.04 4

00:28,31 - 01:00.53

2. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.71 7

00:28,43 - 01:00.71

3. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:01.17 6

00:37,47 - 01:23.37

19. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 01:39.32

00:45,58 - 01:39.32

Juniores/Junioren

1. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:00.53 9

17. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO 01:20.69

00:38,28 - 01:20.69

18. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:23.37

6. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.32 3



Ragazzi/Jugend

1. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:07.45 9

00:31,33 - 01:07.45

2. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:07.72 7

 Gara/Rennen n.8 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich

00:30,89 - 01:07.49

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. NEUMAIR  JAN (1999) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:06.96 9

00:30,78 - 01:06.96

00:29,18 - 01:04.66

8. STOCKNER  FLORIAN (2000) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:06.81 1

00:30,06 - 01:06.81

9. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.49

00:28,83 - 01:03.32

7. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:04.66 2

00:38,32 - 01:21.00

00:36,77 - 01:16.34

9. HOFER  ANNA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:16.83

00:35,33 - 01:16.83

10. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:21.00

00:34,20 - 01:14.40

7. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:14.71 2

00:34,63 - 01:14.71

8. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:16.34 1

00:32,50 - 01:11.03

5. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.16 4

00:32,85 - 01:14.16

6. KURICKI  GIULIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.40 3

00:31,42 - 01:07.72

3. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.22 6

00:32,76 - 01:10.22

4. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:11.03 5

11. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:22.29



00:34,88 - 01:16.69

6. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:19.96 3

00:36,75 - 01:19.96

00:33,89 - 01:14.97

4. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:15.67 5

00:35,19 - 01:15.67

5. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:16.69 4

2. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.49 7

00:33,10 - 01:13.49

3. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO 01:14.97 6

00:38,40 - 01:26.02

Juniores/Junioren

1. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:06.43 9

00:30,74 - 01:06.43

00:36,67 - 01:22.29

12. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:26.02

Ragazzi/Jugend

00:34,45 - 01:15.34

7. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:21.87 2

00:37,56 - 01:21.87

 Gara/Rennen n.9 - 400 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

00:33,31 - 01:14.14

5. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 01:14.44 4

00:32,69 - 01:14.44

6. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.34 3

00:32,71 - 01:10.06

3. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:10.51 6

00:31,70 - 01:10.51

4. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.14 5

1. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.97 9

00:32,82 - 01:09.97

2. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:10.06 7

Cadetti/Kadetten

Ragazzi/Jugend



00:30,47 - 01:06,96 - 01:46,14 - 02:24,05 - 03:04,31 - 03:44,86 - 04:19,91 - 04:51.50

 Gara/Rennen n.10 - 400 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

00:28,72 - 01:02,55 - 01:39,68 - 02:15,69 - 02:56,15 - 03:37,67 - 04:10,66 - 04:41.52

3. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:47.09 6

00:30,93 - 01:05,44 - 01:41,22 - 02:16,33 - 03:00,28 - 03:44,42 - 04:16,54 - 04:47.09

4. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:51.50 5

1. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:30.46 9

00:29,31 - 01:02,75 - 01:36,99 - 02:09,31 - 02:48,49 - 03:27,84 - 04:00,26 - 04:30.46

2. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:41.52 7

00:29,59 - 01:04,17 - 01:41,21 - 02:18,01 - 03:00,87 - 03:44,23 - 04:18,21 - 04:51.83

3. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:05.87 6

00:32,13 - 01:12,15 - 01:51,95 - 02:31,03 - 03:13,43 - 03:56,26 - 04:32,11 - 05:05.87

Juniores/Junioren

1. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:49.84 9

00:30,28 - 01:06,76 - 01:43,79 - 02:19,20 - 03:01,80 - 03:43,79 - 04:17,50 - 04:49.84

2. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 04:51.83 7

2. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:32.47 7

00:36,45 - 01:17,72 - 02:00,06 - 02:41,15 - 03:28,81 - 04:17,19 - 04:55,45 - 05:32.47

00:37,85 - 01:23,50 - 02:07,44 - 02:50,86 - 03:39,72 - 04:27,73 - 05:07,78 - 05:46.38

Juniores/Junioren

1. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:22.72 9

00:33,28 - 01:11,61 - 01:53,56 - 02:35,40 - 03:20,08 - 04:06,65 - 04:46,15 - 05:22.72

00:33,72 - 01:13,95 - 01:58,57 - 02:41,79 - 03:26,65 - 04:12,42 - 04:53,32 - 05:31.46

4. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:39.74 5

00:37,16 - 01:22,48 - 02:06,88 - 02:50,60 - 03:38,61 - 04:26,33 - 05:03,98 - 05:39.74

5. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:46.38 4

00:35,84 - 01:16,60 - 01:59,06 - 02:40,83 - 03:24,58 - 04:08,58 - 04:46,56 - 05:21.61

2. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 05:26.03 7

00:34,05 - 01:14,11 - 01:55,48 - 02:34,22 - 03:23,08 - 04:11,53 - 04:49,70 - 05:26.03

3. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 05:31.46 6

 Gara/Rennen n.10 - 400 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 05:21.61 9

3. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:38.63 6



1. Ragazzi  A (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:42.55 18

00:26,57 - 00:55,79 - 01:21,22 - 01:50,13 - 02:17,50 - 02:46,93 - 03:13,61 - 03:42.55
        MORETTI MARCO (00:55.79)
        ANDRIOLO ENRICO (00:54.34)
        CIBIN ALEX (00:56.80)

2. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:19.14 7

00:34,09 - 01:14,57 - 01:56,79 - 02:37,29 - 03:21,73 - 04:06,62 - 04:43,78 - 05:19.14

 Gara/Rennen n.11 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

00:35,42 - 01:17,83 - 02:04,19 - 02:47,77 - 03:36,28 - 04:26,52 - 05:09,76 - 05:49.28

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:55.59 9

00:31,77 - 01:08,24 - 01:46,56 - 02:24,10 - 03:05,32 - 03:47,53 - 04:22,49 - 04:55.59

00:36,66 - 01:21,35 - 02:02,01 - 02:41,99 - 03:31,69 - 04:21,78 - 05:01,07 - 05:38.63

4. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:43.80 5

00:36,18 - 01:20,88 - 02:02,72 - 02:43,97 - 03:37,42 - 04:30,45 - 05:07,73 - 05:43.80

5. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:49.28 4

00:26,26 - 00:53,28 - 01:19,40 - 01:47,72 - 02:14,34 - 02:44,36 - 03:11,00 - 03:40.16
        DELLADIO PATRICK (00:53.28)
        CUNIAL THOMAS (00:54.44)
        PELLIZZARI SIMONE (00:56.64)

1. Juniores  A (2000) - SSV BOZEN 03:37.49 18

00:25,02 - 00:52,29 - 01:18,10 - 01:47,23 - 02:13,00 - 02:41,79 - 03:07,82 - 03:37.49
        BETTIN STEFAN (00:52.29)
        DONOLA DANIEL (00:54.94)
        BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (00:54.56)
        RUIZ RICCARDO (00:55.70)

2. Juniores  B (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:40.16 14

00:26,93 - 00:57,37 - 01:25,08 - 01:56,65 - 02:24,19 - 02:55,11 - 03:24,52 - 03:57.74
        WALDNER DANIEL (00:57.37)
        MASCHI MATTEO (00:59.28)
        DENAJ ANDRIT (00:58.46)
        BETTIN THOMAS (01:02.63)

3. Ragazzi  A (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:00.12 12

00:28,00 - 00:58,56 - 01:26,72 - 01:57,87 - 02:27,84 - 03:01,74 - 03:29,78 - 04:00.12
        BACHER JAN (00:58.56)
        BORTOLI TOMMASO (00:59.31)
        DI BRITA MATTEO (01:03.87)
        PEZZEI MICHAEL (00:58.38)

Juniores/Junioren

        CIBIN ALEX (00:56.80)
        CHIEREGHIN MARTIN (00:55.62)

2. Ragazzi  B (2002) - SSV BOZEN 03:57.74 14

        PELLIZZARI SIMONE (00:56.64)
        CORNELLA CHRISTIAN (00:55.80)



Ragazzi/Jugend

 Gara/Rennen n.12 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

00:26,08 - 00:54,98 - 01:23,89 - 01:56,32 - 02:25,59 - 02:59,51 - 03:26,58 - 03:57.90
        SOVJANI DAVIDE (00:54.98)
        ORLANDO DENNIS (01:01.34)
        FAIT SIMONE (01:03.19)
        PAPA YURI (00:58.39)

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. Cadetti  B (1998) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 03:59.11 18

00:27,49 - 00:57,14 - 01:24,75 - 01:56,27 - 02:25,42 - 02:59,01 - 03:27,76 - 03:59.11
        STOCKNER FLORIAN (00:57.14)
        STOCKNER RAPHAEL (00:59.13)
        OBERHOFER PHILIPP (01:02.74)
        NEUMAIR JAN (01:00.10)

3. Juniores  A (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:44.12 12

00:26,49 - 00:54,99 - 01:20,98 - 01:50,31 - 02:16,83 - 02:46,46 - 03:13,55 - 03:44.12
        SANTER THOMAS (00:54.99)
        GAMPER CHRISTOPH (00:55.32)
        SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS (00:56.15)
        BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL (00:57.66)

4. Juniores  A (2000) - AS MERANO 03:57.90 10

1. Juniores  C (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:13.34 18

00:30,28 - 01:02,54 - 01:31,49 - 02:03,33 - 02:33,86 - 03:07,74 - 03:39,10 - 04:13.34
        STRAUDI MICHELLE (01:02.54)
        STRAUDI NICOLE (01:00.79)
        FERRARO ALICE PAOLA (01:04.41)
        MERSINI EMMA THERESA (01:05.60)

00:31,23 - 01:05,06 - 01:36,12 - 02:09,73 - 02:40,53 - 03:14,52 - 03:45,61 - 04:19.18
        BJELIC LARA (01:05.06)
        GIACOMI MARTINA (01:04.67)
        CONSOLINI MARTINA (01:04.79)
        XU JIAXI (01:04.66)

3. Ragazzi  A (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:23.24 12

00:30,46 - 01:02,95 - 01:36,58 - 02:13,60 - 02:45,25 - 03:19,97 - 03:49,78 - 04:23.24
        EISENDLE LISA (01:02.95)
        SEEBER KAROLINA (01:10.65)
        GASPARINI JANA (01:06.37)
        HOFER ELYSSA (01:03.27)

Juniores/Junioren

1. Ragazzi  C (2004) - SSV BOZEN 04:13.78 18

00:28,85 - 00:59,92 - 01:28,92 - 02:02,03 - 02:32,86 - 03:07,76 - 03:39,11 - 04:13.78
        TRAPASSO VALENTINA (00:59.92)
        DIDANOVIC ANNIE (01:02.11)
        TAVA ARIANNA (01:05.73)
        GABANELLA ELENA (01:06.02)

2. Ragazzi  A (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:19.18 14

        MERSINI EMMA THERESA (01:05.60)

2. Juniores  A (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:16.38 14



00:31,00 - 01:04,37 - 01:35,99 - 02:10,42 - 02:42,44 - 03:18,96 - 03:52,56 - 04:30.00
        NICCOLAI CRISTINA (01:04.37)
        BARBOLINI ALENA (01:06.05)
        FERRI SELINA (01:08.54)
        OBERSTALLER MIA (01:11.04)

5. Juniores  B (2002) - AS MERANO 04:40.95 8

00:31,87 - 01:06,75 - 01:42,37 - 02:19,30 - 02:53,63 - 03:32,95 - 04:05,06 - 04:40.95
        SANTUARI CAMILLA (01:06.75)
        CALLEGARI NICOLE (01:12.55)
        BARLETTA CHRISTINE (01:13.65)
        THURNER MONIKA (01:08.00)

Cadetti/Kadetten

00:30,32 - 01:02,51 - 01:33,01 - 02:06,21 - 02:35,54 - 03:09,77 - 03:40,82 - 04:16.38
        FISCHER LEA (01:02.51)
        DORFMANN VICTORIA (01:03.70)
        KERSCHBAUMER LEA (01:03.56)
        DEJAKUM VERA (01:06.61)

3. Juniores  B (2002) - SSV BOZEN 04:17.65 12

00:29,35 - 01:00,83 - 01:30,22 - 02:02,52 - 02:33,82 - 03:08,93 - 03:39,84 - 04:17.65
        DONA IRENE (01:00.83)
        RIFESSER ILENA (01:01.69)
        DALPASSO NICOLE (01:06.41)
        CONT KATHRINE (01:08.72)

4. Juniores  B (2002) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:30.00 10

00:28,54 - 00:59,36 - 01:30,33 - 02:05,45 - 02:36,97 - 03:10,49 - 03:43,56 - 04:20.99
        WEGER SABRINA (00:59.36)
        BRILLO NICOLE (01:06.09)
        PREMSTALLER JULIA (01:05.04)
        PICONE ALESSIA (01:10.50)

3. Cadetti  C (2000) - AS MERANO 04:35.31 12

00:30,99 - 01:03,59 - 01:38,32 - 02:16,10 - 02:49,46 - 03:27,46 - 03:59,20 - 04:35.31
        WALLNOEFER CAROLIN (01:03.59)
        BERTONCELLO SILVIA (01:12.51)
        WASSERMAN ELENA (01:11.36)
        MAESTRI ELIANA (01:07.85)

1. Cadetti  B (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:14.57 18

00:29,33 - 01:00,37 - 01:30,06 - 02:02,82 - 02:34,07 - 03:08,66 - 03:39,91 - 04:14.57
        PUSCEDDU SOFIA (01:00.37)
        VALLATA NICOLE (01:02.45)
        DAL PRA EMMA (01:05.84)
        HOFER MELANIE (01:05.91)

2. Cadetti  A (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:20.99 14


